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       Sunday 25 February 2018     
              Grand Pavilion, The Esplanade, PORTHCAWL, Wales CF36 3YW 

  

     Sunday 18 March 2018   
            Memorial Hall, Station Road, ROYAL WOOTTON BASSETT,  

            Wiltshire SN4 8EN  

 

     Sunday 8 April 2018 – NEW VENUE  

            New Hall, Barrington Street, TIVERTON, Devon, EX16 6QP 

 

      Saturday 5 May 2018   
  Park Avenue Hotel, Holywood Road, BELFAST, BT4 1PB,  

 

    Saturday 19 May 2018  
           Churchdown Community Association Centre, Parton Road,  

           Churchdown,   GLOUCESTER,  Glos, GL3 2JH 

 

    Sunday 10 June 2018  
           Imperial Rooms, Imperial Road, MATLOCK, Derbyshire, DE4 3NL 

 

   Sunday 17 June 2018  - NEW FAIR  
          Tattershall Village Hall, 16 Lodge Road, TATTERSHALL,  

          Lincolnshire, LN4 4LL 

 

   Sunday 8 July 2018 – NEW FAIR  
         Dorothea Mitchell Hall, Station Road, Claverdon, HENLEY IN 

         ARDEN,  Warwickshire  CV35 8PH   
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    Sunday 22 July 2018 – NEW VENUE   

            Craig-y-don Community Centre, Queens Road, LLANDUDNO, 

            North Wales,  LL30 1TE 

 

     Saturday 11 August 2018    
            Holt Community Centre, Kerridge Way, HOLT, Norfolk, NR25 6DN 

 

     Saturday 1 September 2018      
            The Digby Hall, Hound Street, SHERBORNE, Dorset, DT9 3AA 

 

     Saturday 16 September 2018  

             Parkway Hotel, Cwmbran Drive, CWMBRAN, Wales,  NP44 3UW 

 

    Sunday 7 October 2018   – NEW FAIR 

Chipping Sodbury Town Hall, 57-59 Broad Street, CHIPPING 

SODBURY, Bristol, BS37 6AD  

 

    Saturday 20 October 2018  
The Jubilee Hall, Congregational Church, Bowden Lane, MARKET 

HARBOROUGH, Leics, LE16  

 

    Sunday 18 November   2018   - NEW FAIR  

            Bentley Heath Community Centre, Widney Road, Bentley Heath,  

            SOLIHULL, B93 9BQ 

               

      Saturday 8 December 2018   

             The Shoreham Centre, 2 Pond Road, SHOREHAM BY SEA,  

             West Sussex, BN43 5WU   
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